11Midlands: 0121 772 1010                         Northern: 0161 865 3800
Extra Heavy Duty
Fabricated Steel Castor
 �Heavy  Duty Fabricated Castor
 � Load Capacities: 500kg - 2700kg
 � Power Towable to 4km/h
 �  Unique integrated axle means superior
rolling performance and durability

Bolt Holes
(mm)
Suit
Bolt
(mm)
Off-
set
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Load
Cap.
(kg)
Swivel Wheel Brake Fixed
80 48 Ball 100x85 80x60 8 40 120 500 GXT80ASFHUD GXT80BSFHUD GXT80ARFHUD
100 48 Ball 100x85 80x60 8 40 140 600 GXT100ASFHUD GXT100BSFHUD GXT100ARFHUD
125 70 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 77.5 170 1100 GXT125ASFHUD GXT125BSFHUD GXT125ARFHUD
150 68 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 48 224 1500 GXT150ASFHUD GXT150BSFHUD GXT150ARFHUD
200 68 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 60 275 2000 GXT200ASFHUD GXT200BSFHUD GXT200ARFHUD
250 64 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 75 310 2300 GXT250ASFHUD GXT250BSFHUD GXT250ARFHUD
Machine Cast Nylon
Wheel
Dia.
(mm)

Bolt Holes
(mm)
Suit
Bolt
(mm)
Off-
set
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Load
Cap.
(kg)
Swivel Wheel Brake Fixed
80 48 Ball 100x85 80x60 8 40 120 800 GXT80ASFMCD GXT80BSFMCD GXT80ARFMCD
100 48 Ball 100x85 80x60 8 40 140 900 GXT100ASFMCD GXT100BSFMCD GXT100ARFMCD
125 70 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 77.5 170 1500 GXT125ASFMCD GXT125BSFMCD GXT125ARFMCD
150 70 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 80 200 2200 GXT150ASFMCD GXT150BSFMCD GXT150ARFMCD
200 70 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 75 260 2500 GXT200ASFMCD GXT200BSFMCD GXT200ARFMCD
250 68 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 75 310 2700 GXT250ASFMCD GXT250BSFMCD GXT250ARFMCD
W
he
el
 B